MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics
Theory Lecture 11l MBBS Part —| (CBME)

Batch 2021
Monday 9: 00 to 10:00 am
September 2024
Lectures (Competency No) 7\|'"Fa'¢ulty'
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MIMER Medical College

Paediatri
iatric Theory Lecture 11l MBBS Part —II (CBME)

Batch 2020
Saturday 8: 00 to 09:00 am
= September 2024
. ate -
No Lectures (Competency No) r
Faculty
1 121/9/2024 |
Thrombocytopeni
peniaand HemOPhlha 7’ 1 S
Dr. Gaikwad

Prof. & HOD
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MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhade

Tutorial Timetable

Il MBBS PART Il CBME Batch 2020

September 2024
Time: 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Sg‘ Date Day Batch a Topic Faculty
1 2/9/2024 Monday D Acute liver disease &Fulminant hepatic failure j Dr éé;ja); -
2 3/9/2024 Tuesday E Acute liver disease &Fulminant hepatic failure ' Drieankv;adi
3 4/9/2024 Wednesday | A Acute liver disease é?ulminanitiii'niesat’ic failure . br Sankp;l
4 5/9/2024 Thursday B Acute liver disease &Fulminant hepatic failure br Sank;aT7—
5 6/9/2024 Friday c Acute liver disease &Fulminant hepatic failure o Dr G;ikwad 1
; 9/9/2024 Monday D Chronic liver disease &Portal hypertension Dr. Sanjay
7 10/9/2024 | Tuesday E Chronic liver disease &Portal hypertension D, Gaikwad
\ 8 11/9/2024 | Wednesday | A Chronic liver disease &Portal hypertension ' Dr. Sankpal
\ 9 ‘l 12/9/2024 ‘ Thursday B Chronic liver disease &Portal hypertension Dr. Sankpal
} 10 } 13/9/2024 ) Friday c Chronic liver disease &Portal hypertension [ Dr. Gaikwad
[ 11 16/9/2024 | Monday D Pneumoniaand ARDS R ) ' Dr. Saﬁjayf
12 |17/9/2024 | Tuesday |E Pneumonia and ARDS | r Gaikwad
13 | 18/9/2024 | Wednesday | A Pneumonia and ARDS - Dr. S;nkpal
1.@y | 19/9/2024 | Thursday B Pneumonia and ARDS ] Er Sankp;I—
15 | 20/9/2024 | Friday c Pneumoniaand ARDS - ';r gaikwad
16 23/9/2024 | Monday D ?&fc;rr\;andother Hemato- oncologic disorders in Dr. Sanjay
t7 Sa/afith | Tussday E g:le;:; andother Hemato- oncologic disordersin | 51;,_6;(;;d—<
18 ssfajzns | Wediesday: | & g:i;:;an andother Hem;oiaﬁéig disorders in [;r 787;1;;; |
19 26/9/2024 | Thursday B é\:itle‘;wr\; andother ‘H_eﬁmia'toT o;cdloéic disorders in ' d_ Sa;k;;alr .
. — c ?,:TJ?; andother Hemato- orzoﬁgfasioaégiﬁ T rbri Gaikwac»ij
|21 |30/9/2024 | Monday D Malabsorption Ai*jivjit)ﬂriafuay’
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Batch C2 (Roll No- 94 to 113)
26 Auqust to 7 September 2024

[I_J_Ty_:h ~ |pate

Monday 26/8/2024 Dr. Fadnis ’
Tuesday | 27/8/2024 Dr. Sanjay f
Wednesday 28/8/2024 Dr. Gaikwad

Thursday 207872024 Dr.Fadnis /
Fiday [ 30%/20% Dr. Sanjay |
‘Satuday 9024 IMMUNIZATION OPD |
‘Monday [ 2/9202 Dr. Fadnis

Tuesday 3/9/12024

Wednesday 4/9/2024 Dr. Gaikwad i
Thursday 5/9/12024 Dr. Fadnis ‘,
!»W 6/9/2024 Dr. Sanjay ]
' Saturday 7/9/;024

Batch C1 (Roll No- 76 to 93)
9 September to 21 September 2024
_ Name of Faculty

Monday 9/9/2024 Dr. Fadnis

Tuesday 10/9/2024 Dr. Sanjay 1
' Wednesday 11/912024 Dr.Galkwad ————— i

Friday 13/9/2021\7 ______ v[);_s;,,\nj;,,y‘\w —

Saturday 14/9/2024 IMMUNIZATION Opp
Monday 167072024 B AT —— n

Tuesday 170902024 Dr. Sanjay .

Name of Faculty |

Wednesday 180012024 'Or. Gaikwag—— ]
Thursday [ 19002004 Dr.Fadnis
| Friday 20/9/2024 ‘ﬁ:mé’y*f —
Setuday 212004 IMMUNIZATION opp |
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